MBR3100
Document number: DS36956 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 9
July 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
MBR3100
HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER

 Green
 Green
Ordering Information (Note 4)
MBR3100 XX XX - XX
PackingPackageProduct Name
Blank : BulkVR : DO-214AC
E1/G1
G1 : GreenVP : DO-27 TR : Ammo and
Tape & Reel
E1 : RoHS Compliant
Note 4:     Diodes Inc„s Pb-free products, as designated with "E1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant. Products with "G1" suffix are available in green
packages.
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing
DO-214AC
MBR3100VRTR-E1 3100VE 7500 Pieces/Tape & Reel
MBR3100VRTR-G1 3100VR 7500 Pieces/Tape & Reel
DO-27
MBR3100VP-E1 3100VP 500 Pieces/Bulk
MBR3100VP-G1 3100VG 500 Pieces/Bulk
 MBR3100VPTR-E1 3100VP 500 Pieces/Ammo
 MBR3100VPTR-G1 3100VG 500 Pieces/Ammo
Marking Information
(1) DO-214AC
                      (Top View)
Pb